Drzavno prvenstvo osnovnih Sol - FINALE

MlajSe deklice brez licence DP (2005 - 2006)

Skupaj: 30 oseb

No.

12
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22

Priimek in ime

PINTAR MIHAJLOVIC

Tamara

KOROSEC Ema
SKUTELJ Klara

BOROVNIK Monika
MIKLAVCIC Zala
ARIH Tjasa

LUSTRIK Danaja

KVARTUH Liza
Carmen

JEROMEL Tija
SKAMEN Larisa
BOZIC Ajda
MOGE Zarja
KATONA Meta
HABJAN Lana

STRUBELJ Zoja
PONIKVAR Paula
FINK Danaja
ZUPAN ZITNIK Lana

RAMUS Lara

ZALAR Neja

KECMAN KORDEZ
lvana

™I I ED YA

Klub
OS PIRNICE

OS ZRECE

OS ANTONA
TOMAZA LINHARTA
RADOVLJICA

0OS POD GORO

OS FRANCETA
BEVKA

OS VOJNIK

OS BRINJE
GROSUPLJE

OS PREBOLD

OS ANTONA
ASKERCA VELENJA

0OS VOJUNIK
oS VvIC
OS BREG PTUJ

OS BISTRICA

OS FRANCETA
BEVKA

0OS SMARJE SAP

OS ANTONA
TOMAZA LINHARTA
RADOVLJICA

OS SKOFJA LOKA -
MESTO

OS LUDVIKA
PLIBERSKA
MARIBOR

OS ZIROVNICA
OS FRANJA GOLOBA

PREVALJE

0OS KOROSKA BELA
JESENICE

OS PREDOSLJE

Smer1 -
Visina

18 +

18 +

18 +

18 +

18 +

18 +

18 +

18 +

18 +

18 +

18 +

16 +

18

18 +

11 +

16 +

17

11 +

13 +

11 +

11 +

14 +

Smer1 -
Uvrstitev

1.

15.

13.

19.

15.

14.

19.

18.

19.

19.

17.

Smer 2 -
Visina

26 (vrh)

22 +

21 +

19 +
17 +
16 +
16 +
15 +
15 +
15 +
15 +
16 +
16
11+

16 +

15 +

12

15 +

15
14 +

13 +

Smer 2 -
Uvrstitev

1.

11.

11.

11.

11.

10.

21.

11.

20.

11.

17.

18.

19.

24.



23

23

25

25

25

25

25

25

INiLLCN £Z1va

NOVAK Zarja

ZUPAN Masa
ILENIC Neja
NOVAK Eva
REMSKAR Sanja
GENORIO Julija
LUKMAN Eva

OBREZA Klara

Vojnik, 14.4.2018

KRANJ

OS FRANCA

ROZMANA - 11 +
STANETA

OS ZIROVNICA 11 +
OS STANETA 0
ZAGARJA KRANJE

PD LUUTOMER 0
OS KRIZE 0
PS ASCENDO 0
GROSUPLJE

AO TRBOVLJE 0
AO TRBOVLJE 0

19.

19.

25.

25.

25.

25.

25.

25.

11+ 21.
11+ 21.
0 24.
0 24.
0 24.
0 24.
0 24.
0 24.

Glavna sodnica
Urska Cigler



